CUTTING
SAW BLADES
SEPARATAS_2023.indd   24 7/2/23   8:39
504
FF93
H S S
Ø EXT.
20-315

1.435,55
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   509 6/2/23   18:29
510
e2
e1
S5CM
D1
mm
e1
mm
e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S5CM160202848 160 2,8 2,2 20 48
S5CM190302856 190 2,8 2,2 30 56
S5CM200303260 200 3,2 2,5 30 60
S5CM250303280 250 3,2 2,5 30 80
S5CM260303280 260 3,2 2,5 30 80
S5CM300303296 300 3,2 2,5 30 96
S5CM330303296 330 3,2 2,5 30 96
S5CM3503036108 350 3,6 2,8 30 108
S5CM3803036110 380 3,6 2,8 30 110
S5CM4003036120 400 3,6 2,8 30 120
S8CM
D1
mm
e
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S8CM180201844 180 1,8 20,0 44
S8CM190201848 190 1,8 20,0 48
S8CM3052542260 305 2,2 25,4 60
S8CM3052542278 305 2,2 25,4 78
S8CM3552542266 355 2,2 25,4 66
S8CM3552542290 355 2,2 25,4 90
S7CM
D1
mm
e
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S7CM150202230 150 2,2 20,0 30
S7CM160202230 160 2,2 20,0 30
S7CM170202232 170 2,2 20,0 32
S7CM180202236 180 2,2 20,0 36
S7CM190202238 190 2,2 20,0 38
S7CM200202440 200 2,4 20,0 40
S7CM210302440 210 2,4 30,0 40
S7CM216302440 216 2,4 30,0 40
S7CM230302444 230 2,4 30,0 44
S7CM235302444 235 2,4 30,0 44
S7CM250302448 250 2,4 30,0 48
S7CM300302460 300 2,4 30,0 60
S7CM300302480 300 2,4 30,0 80
S7CM3052542460 305 2,4 25,4 60
S7CM3052542480 305 2,4 25,4 80
S7CM350302680 350 2,6 30,0 80
S7CM3552542680 355 2,6 25,4 80
Cutting saw blades
Pink
CARBIDE TIPPED SLITTING SAWS
CARBIDE

S6CM303303260 303 3,2 30 60
S6CM350303672 350 3,6 30 72
0,
4
30
º 15º
-5
DD23
“
Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
e
mm Z R.P.M. €
DD23-115 4,5 115 22,23 3,8 1 3 15.500
DD23-125 5 125 22,23 3,8 1 6 13.300
N E
W
DD37
“
Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
e
mm Z R.P.M. €/3U.
DD37-110Z40 4,3 110 22,23 1,2 3 40 12.500
DD37-110Z60 4,3 110 22,23 1,2 3 60 12.500
DD37-110Z80 4,3 110 22,23 1,2 3 80 12.500
DD37-110Z100 4,3 110 22,23 1,2 3 100 12.500
C V
N E
W
Pin

20,51
21,60
22,14
23,23
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   511 6/2/23   18:29
512
D1
mm
e1
mm
e2
mm
D2
mm
Z
S1CM160202516 160 2,5 1,6 20 16
S1CM160202524 160 2,5 1,6 20 24
S1CM160202536 160 2,5 1,6 20 36
S1CM160202548 160 2,5 1,6 20 48
S1CM180202528 180 2,5 1,6 20 28
S1CM180202556 180 2,5 1,6 20 56
S1CM200202524 200 2,5 1,6 20 24
S1CM200202532 200 2,5 1,6 20 32
S1CM250303240 250 3,2 2,2 30 40
S1CM250303248 250 3,2 2,2 30 48
S1CM250303260 250 3,2 2,2 30 60
S1CM250303264 250 3,2 2,2 30 64
S1CM250303272 250 3,2 2,2 30 72
S1CM250303280 250 3,2 2,2 30 80
S1CM300303248 300 3,2 2,2 30 48
S1CM300303264 300 3,2 2,2 30 64
S1CM300303272 300 3,2 2,2 30 72
S1CM300303296 300 3,2 2,2 30 96
S1CM315303248 315 3,2 2,2 30 48
S1CM350303654 350 3,6 2,5 30 54
S1CM350303672 350 3,6 2,5 30 72
S1CM350303684 350 3,6 2,5 30 84
S1CM3503036108 350 3,6 2,5 30 108
S1CM400303648 400 3,6 2,5 30 48
S1CM400303664 400 3,6 2,5 30 64
S1CM400303684 400 3,6 2,5 30 84
S1CM400303696 400 3,6 2,5 30 96
S1CM4003036120 400 3,6 2,5 30 120
S1CM45030456 450 4 2,8 30 56
S1CM45030472 450 4 2,8 30 72
S1CM50030464 500 4 2,8 30 64
S1CM50030484 500 4 2,8 30 84
S1CM600305290 600 5,2 3,5 30 90
S1CM70030460 700 4 3 30 60
e1
e2
e1
e2
S4CM
D1
mm
e1
mm
e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S4CM127202610 127 2,6 1,6 20 10
S4CM127202620 127 2,6 1,6 20 20
S4CM127202636 127 2,6 1,6 20 36
S4CM130202610 130 2,6 1,6 20 10
S4CM130202620 130 2,6 1,6 20 20
S4CM130202636 130 2,6 1,6 20 36
S4CM140202610 140 2,6 1,6 20 10
S4CM140202620 140 2,6 1,6 20 20
S4CM140202642 140 2,6 1,6 20 42
S4CM150202612 150 2,6 1,6 20 12
S4CM150202624 150 2,6 1,6 20 24
S4CM150202640 150 2,6 1,6 20 40
S4CM150202648 150 2,6 1,6 20 48
S4CM160202612 160 2,6 1,6 20 12
S4CM160202624 160 2,6 1,6 20 24
S4CM160202640 160 2,6 1,6 20 40
S4CM160202648 160 2,6 1,6 20 48
S4CM170302612 170 2,6 1,6 30 12
S4CM170302624 170 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM170302640 170 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM170302654 170 2,6 1,6 30 54
S4CM180302612 180 2,6 1,6 30 12
S4CM180302624 180 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM180302640 180 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM180302656 180 2,6 1,6 30 56
S4CM184302612 184 2,6 1,6 30 12
S4CM184302624 184 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM184302640 184 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM184302656 184 2,6 1,6 30 56
S4CM190302614 190 2,6 1,6 30 14
S4CM190302624 190 2,6 1,6 30 24
S4CM190302630 190 2,6 1,6 30 30
S4CM190302640 190 2,6 1,6 30 40
S4CM190302656 190 2,6 1,6 30 56
S4CM200302816 200 2,8 1,8 30 16
S4CM200302830 200 2,8 1,8 30 30
S4CM200302840 200 2,8 1,8 30 40
S4CM200302864 200 2,8 1,8 30 64
S4CM210302818 210 2,8 1,8 30 18
S4CM210302832 210 2,8 1,8 30 32
S4CM210302840 210 2,8 1,8 30 40
S4CM210302864 210 2,8 1,8 30 64
S4CM216302824 216 2,8 1,8 30 24
S4CM216302848 216 2,8 1,8 30 48
S4CM216302864 216 2,8 1,8 30 64
S4CM230302820 230 2,8 1,8 30 20
S4CM230302834 230 2,8 1,8 30 34
S4CM230302848 230 2,8 1,8 30 48
S4CM230302864 230 2,8 1,8 30 64
Cutting saw blades
Pink
CARBIDE TIPPED SLITTING SAWS FOR WOOD
Ref. S1CM

83,42
101,02
119,50
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   512 6/2/23   18:29
513
SINC
D1
mm
e1
mm
e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
SINC80203620 80 3,6 2,8 20 20
SINC100203624 100 3,6 2,8 20 24
SINC120203624 120 3,6 2,8 20 24
SINC125203624 125 3,6 2,8 20 24
SINC140203628 140 3,6 2,8 20 28
SINC160203632 160 3,6 2,8 20 32
S2CM
D1
mm
e1
mm
e2
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S2CM200303264 200 3,2 2,2 30 64
S2CM250303260 250 3,2 2,2 30 60
S2CM250303280 250 3,2 2,2 30 80
S2CM300303272 300 3,2 2,2 30 72
S2CM300303272HP* 300 3,2 2,2 30 72*
S2CM300303296 300 3,2 2,2 30 96
S2CM3503036108 350 3,6 2,5 30 108
e1
e2
S3CM
 D1
mm
e1
mm
e2
mm
 D2
mm
Z €
S3CM150303512 150 3,5 2,5 30 12
S3CM15030412 150 4 2,5 30 12
S3CM15030512 150 5 3,5 30 12
S3CM15030612 150 6 3,5 30 12
S3CM18030416 180 4 2,5 30 16
S3CM18030516 180 5 3,5 30 16
S3CM18030616 180 6 3,5 30 16
S3CM20030432 200 4 2,5 30 32
e1
e2
Pin
k

D2
mm
Z €
S10CM160202206 160 2,2/1,6 20 6
S10CM210202206 210 2,2/1,6 20 6
S10CM230202206 230 2,2/1,6 20 6
PCD
S9CM
D1
mm
e1
mm
D2
mm
Z €
S9CM300303260 300 3,2 30 60
S9CM300303296 300 3,2 30 96
S9CM3503035108 350 3,5 30 108
S9CM350304472 350 4,4 30 72
S9CM350604472 350 4,4 60 72
S11CM
 D1
mm
e1

D1
mm
D2
mm R.P.M. €
DMC125 125 22,23 12.500
HCS
HCS
DD34
“
Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
e
mm R.P.M. €
DD34-115G 4,5 115 22,23 3 13.300 G 40,32
DD34-115M 4,5 115 22,23 3 13.300 M 40,32
DD34-125G 5 125 22,23 3 12.250 G 43,50
DD34-125M 5 125 22,23 3 12.250 M 43,50
N E
W
Pin
k

Grain M
Grain G
28,50
27,68
30,67
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   515 6/2/23   18:29
516
DD7
Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
e
mm
R.P.M €
DD7-105 105 20,00 1,20 15.500
DD7-115 115 22,23 1,20 13.300
DD7-125 125 22,23 1,20 12.250
DD7-180 180 22,23 1,80 8.500
DD7-230 230 22,23 2,00 6.500
DD7-300 300 25,40 2,20 5.500
DD7-355 355 25,40 2,50 5.500
DD7-400 400 25,40 2,50 5.000
IN OX
H S S
DD36
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
e
mm Z RPM €
DD36-115Z60 4,5 115 22,23 1 60 10.000
SCMD
Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
e
mm
R.P.M €
SCMD115X1,60 115 22,2 1,6 13.300
SCMD125X1,60 125 22,2 1,6 12.250
SCMD230X1,60 230 22,2 1,6 10.500
SCMD300X2 300 25,4/20 2,0 5.100
SCMD350X3 350 25,4/20 3,0 4.400
N E
W
T O P  D IA M O N D  G E N E R A L  D E  O B R A
M E T A L

e
mm
Ø Int.
mm €
FFLATIG-200x2x32 200 2,0 32
FFLATIG-250x3x32 250 3,0 32
FFLATIG-300x3x32 300 3,0 32
e
CRS
Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
e
mm  €
CRS16/12,7X1,6 16,0 12,7 1,6
CRS20/16X1,4 20,0 16,0 1,4
CRS25,4/20X2,0 25,4 20,0 2,0
CRS30/15X1,8 30,0 15,0 1,8
CRS30/16X1,8 30,0 16,0 1,8
CRS30/18X1,8 30,0 18,0 1,8
CRS30/20X1,8 30,0 20,0 1,8
CRS30/25X1,8 30,0 25,0 1,8
CRS32/20X1,8 32,0 20,0 1,8
CRS32/20X2,2 32,0 20,0 2,2
CRS32/25X1,8 32,0 25,0 1,8
CRS32/25X2,2 32,0 25,0 2,2
CRS32/25,4X1,8 32,0 25,4 1,8
CRS32/25,4X2 32,0 25,4 2,0
CRS32/30X1,8 32,0 30,0 1,8
CRS32/30X2,2 32,0 30,0 2,2
CRS40/25X2,2 40,0 25,0 2,2
CRS40/25,4X2,2 40,0 25,4 2,2
CRS40/32X2,2 40,0 32,0 2,2
H S S
ADQCA
Ø Ext. €
ADQCA 46,30 M14X2

75,48
77,76
35,36
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   517 6/2/23   18:29
518
DD1
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm *NºS
e
mm €
DD1-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 9 2,0
DD1-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 9 2,0
DD1-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 10 14 2,4
DD1-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 18 2,8
DD1-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 10 22 3,0
DD1-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 10 24 3,2
DD2
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm *NºS
e
mm €
DD2-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 12 9 1,8
DD2-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 12 9 2,2
DD2-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 12 14 2,2
DD2-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 12 18 2,4
DD3
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD3-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 2,0
DD3-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 2,2
DD3-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 10 2,8
DD3-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 2,8
D IA M O N D  G E N E R A L  D E  O B R A
T O P  D IA M O N D  G E N E R A L  D E  O B R A
T U R B O
Cutting saw blades

mm
e
mm €
DD8-115 115 4,5 22,23 13.200 10 1,4
DD8-125 125 5 22,23 12.200 10 1,4
X T R A C L E A N  T IL E
DD6
Ø
mm “ Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD6-115 115 4,5 22,23 13.200 10 1,5
DD6-125 125 5 22,23 12.200 10 1,5
DD6-180 180 7 22,23 8.400 10 1,8
DD6-230 230 9 22,23 6.500 10 2,0
DD4
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD4-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 12 1,8
DD4-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 12 2,5
DD4-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 12 2,5
DD4-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 12 2,8
T O P  T U R B O
T O P  T IL E
Pin
k

104,37
47,58
51,34
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   519 6/2/23   18:29
520
DD5
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
e
mm €
DD5-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 2,0
DD5-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 2,2
DD5-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 10 2,4
DD5-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 2,8
DD9
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD9-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 9 2,0
DD9-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 9 2,0
DD9-230 9 230 22,23 6.500 10 18 2,8
C A N T E R O
DD35
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM e
mm €
DD35-115 4,5 115 22,2/M14x2 13.200 1,5
DD35-125 5 125 22,2/M14x2 12.200 1,5
N E
W
Cutting saw blades
Pink

108,16
71,31
82,20
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   520 6/2/23   18:30
521
DD12
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD12-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 10 9 2,0
DD12-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 10 9 2,0
DD12-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 10 22 3,0
DD12-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 10 24 3,2
M A R M O L IS T A
A S P H A L T
DD13
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD13-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 12x22 21 3,2
DD13-400 16 400 25,4/20 4.100 12x22 24 3,4
A B R A S IV E S
DD14
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD14-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 12x22 18 3,0
DD14-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 12x22 21 3,2
DD14-400 16 400 25,4/20 4.100 12x22 24 3,4
Pin
k
Cu
ttin

216,13
265,54
327,29
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   521 6/2/23   18:30
522
SCEP
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
SCEP-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 4 8 2,2
SCEP-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 4 9 2,2
SCEP-230 9 230 22,23 6.600 4 18 3,0
SCEP-300 12 300 25,40 5.100 5 22 3,2
SCEP-355 14 355 25,40 4.300 5 26 3,5
SCEP-400 16 400 25,40 3.800 5 30 3,5
T O P  M U L T IF U N C T IO N
ø 115
ø 125
ø 230

mm €
DR-115 4,5 115 22,2 13.300 10 8 6,4
DR-125 5 125 22,2 12.200 10 9 6,4
DR-150 6 150 22,2 10.000 10 12 6,4
C O N C R E T E
DD15
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM
*H
mm
*NºS e
mm €
DD15-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 15 9 2,5
DD15-125 5 125 22,23 12.200 15 9 2,5
DD15-230 9 230 22,23 6.600 15 18 2,8
DD15-300 12 300 25,4/20 5.100 15 22 3,2
DD15-350 14 350 25,4/20 4.400 15 24 3,4
Cutting saw blades
Pink
DIAMOND CIRCULAR BLADES FOR CONSTRUCTION
MULTI FUNCTION DIAMOND VACUUM WELDED DISC

129,47
154,08
25,62
29,28
41,24
142,72
179,31
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   522 13/2/23   10:22
523
DD10
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM *NºS €
DD10-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 16
DD10-125 5 125 22,23 12.250 20
DD10-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 28
DD11
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM *NºS €
DD11-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.200 16
DD11-125 5 125 22,23 12.250 20
DD11-180 7 180 22,23 8.400 28
U N IV E R S A L  S T O N E
DD20
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM *NºS €
DD20-115 4,5 115 M14x2 5.100 18
DD20-125 5 125 M14x2 4.400 20
T O P  S T O N E
T O P  S T O N E  T H R E A DT O P  S T O N E  T H R E A D
M 1 4 x 2
Pin

“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM e
mm € / 10U.
AB05-115X1-10 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 1 10
AB05-125X1-10 5 125 22,23 12.250 1 10
AB11
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM e
mm € / 1U.
AB11-115X1 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 1,0 60 25
AB11-125X1 5 125 22,23 12.250 1,0 60 25
AB11-230X1,9 9 230 22,23 6.650 1,9 46 25
INOX
T41
INOX
T41
AB11
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM e
mm € / 1U.
AB11-115X2,5 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 2,5 36 25
AB11-230X2,5 9 230 22,23 6.650 2,5 30 25
INOX
T42
Pin
k

11,79
1,54
4,06
1,39
1,55
3,59
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   525 6/2/23   18:30
526
AB18
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM e
mm € / 1U.
AB18-115X1,6 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 1,6 46 25
AB18-125X1,6 5 125 22,23 12.250 1,6 46 25
AB18-230X2 9 230 22,23 6.650 2,0 36 25
INOX
T41
AB17
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM e
mm € / 1U.
AB17-115X2,5 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 2,5 36 25
AB17-125X2,5 5 125 22,23 12.250 2,5 36 25
AB17-230X2,5 9 230 22,23 6.650 2,5 30 25
T42
DD22
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM €
DD22-115 4,5 115 22,23 13.300
N E
W
S T O N E
M U L T IF U N C T IO N

1,54
1,70
4,82
1,61
1,71
4,62
15,35
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   526 6/2/23   18:30
527
AB15
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM € / 1U.
AB15-115XC40 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 40 10
AB15-115XC60 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 60 10
AB15-115XC80 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 80 10
AB15-115XC120 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 120 10
AB15-125XC40 5 125 22,23 12.250 40 10
AB15-125XC60 5 125 22,23 12.250 60 10
AB15-125XC80 5 125 22,23 12.250 80 10
AB15-125XC120 5 125 22,23 12.250 120 10
INOX
AB20
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM € / 1U.
AB20-115XC40 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 40 10
AB20-115XC60 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 60 10
AB20-115XC80 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 80 10
AB20-115XC120 4,5 115 22,23 13.300 120 10
AB20-125XC40 5 125 22,23 12.250 40 10
AB20-125XC60 5 125 22,23 12.250 60 10
AB20-125XC80 5 125 22,23 12.250 80 10
AB20-125XC120 5 125 22,23 12.250 120 10
T27
INOX
DD21
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM €
DD21-115 4,5 115 22,23 3.400
DD21-125 5 125 22,23 3.400
IN OX
T27
N E
W

1,99
1,99
2,24
2,24
2,24
2,24
18,92
22,07
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   527 6/2/23   18:30
528
DD24
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm €
DD24-100 4 100 22,23 1
DD25
“ Ø
mm
Ø Int.
mm
RPM €
DD25-100 4 100 M14x2 12.500 1
DD25-115 4,5 115 M14x2 12.500 1
DD25-125 5 125 M14x2 12.500 1
VELCRO
DD26
“ Ø
mm €
DD26-100-50 4 100 50 1
DD26-100-100 4 100 100 1
DD26-100-150 4 100 150 1
DD26-100-300 4 100 300 1
DD26-100-500 4 100 500 1
DD26-100-800 4 100 800 1
DD26-100-1000 4 100 1000 1
DD26-100-1500 4 100 1500 1
DD26-100-2000 4 100 2000 1
DD26-100-3000 4 100 3000 1
VELCRO
N E
W
N E

15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   528 6/2/23   18:30
529
DD28
“ Ø
mm €/1U.
DD28-100-60 4 100 60 10
DD28-100-80 4 100 80 10
DD28-100-120 4 100 120 10
DD28-100-240 4 100 240 10
DD28-115-60 4,5 115 60 10
DD28-115-80 4,5 115 80 10
DD28-115-120 4,5 115 120 10
DD28-115-240 4,5 115 240 10
DD28-125-60 5 125 60 10
DD28-125-80 5 125 80 10
DD28-125-120 5 125 120 10
DD28-125-240 5 125 240 10
VELCRO
DD31
“ Ø
mm
e
mm €
DD31-100 4 100 25 1
DD31-115 4,5 115 25 1
DD31-125 5 125 25 1
VELCRO
DD32
“ Ø
mm €
DD32-100 4 100 1
DD32-115 4,5 115 1
DD32-125 5 125 1
VELCRO
DD33
“ Ø
mm
e
mm €
DD33-100 4 100 6 1
DD33-115 4,5 115 6 1
DD33-125 5 125 6 1
VELCRO
N E
W
N E

7,63
8,52
9,40
9,76
10,29
503-530_Discos_Corte_2023.indd   529 6/2/23   18:30
530
FP
D 1
mm
D 2
mm
* H
mm
R.P.M. €
FP30X10-60 60 30 6 10 14.000
FP30X15-60 60 30 6 15 14.000
FP30X15-80 80 30 6 15 14.000
FP30X20-40 40 30 6 20 14.000
FP30X20-60 60 30 6 20 14.000
FP30X20-80 80 30 6 20 14.000
FP30X20-120 120 30 6 20 14.000
FP40X15-60 60 40 6 15 13.000
FP40X15-80 80 40 6 15 13.000
FP40X15-120 120 40 6 15 13.000
FP40X20-40 40 40 6 20 13.000
FP40X20-60 60 40 6 20 13.000
FP40X30-40 40 40 6 30 13.000
FP40X30-60 60 40 6 30 13.000
FP50X20-60 60 50 6 20 11.800
FP50X20-80 80 50 6 20 11.800
FP50X20-220 220 50 6 20 11.800
FP50X30-40 40 50 6 30 11.800
FP50X30-60 60 50 6 30 11.800
FP50X30-80 80 50 6 30 11.800
FP50X30-120 120 50 6 30 11.800
FP60X20-40 40 60 6 20 10.000
FP60X20-60 60 60 6 20 10.000
FP60X30-40 40 60 6 30 10.000
FP60X30-60 60 60 6 30 10.000
FP60X30-80 80 60 6 30 10.000
FP60X30-120 120 60 6 30 10.000
FP60X40-60 60 60 6 40 10.000
FP60X40-80 80 60 6 40 10.000
FP80X30-60 60 80 6 30 8.800
FP80X30-80 80 80 6 30 8.800
FP80X50-40 40 80 6 50 8.800
FP80X50-60 60 80 6 50 8.800
FP80X50-80 80 80 6 50 8.800
FP80X50-120 120 80 6 50 8.800
AB50
L 2
mm
L 1
mm € / 1U.
AB50100X690Z40 40 100 690 10
AB50100X690Z60 60 100 690 10
AB50100X690Z80 80 100 690 10
AB50100X690Z100 100 100 690 10
AB50100X690Z120 120 100 690 10
Cutting saw blades
Pink
Ref. FP
SANDING BELT